Position Other Positions Held
Principal Civil Engineer

Fleet And Facilities Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer

Police Corporal

Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer
Senior Construction Inspector
Environmental Services
Manager

Surveyor

Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Public Works Director

Civil Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

City

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Total Wages

$162,848

$147,432

$129,434

$128,538

$124,360

$119,694

$119,570

$116,113

$114,858

$113,073

$112,919

$112,080

$105,312

$103,826

$99,478

$98,447

$98,409

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,663

$31,598

$26,376

$29,127

$80,515

$24,652

$32,962

$16,045

$32,153

$25,907

$26,025

$33,465

$24,158

$19,000

$31,125

$26,349

$29,614



Associate Engineer

Fleet And Facilities Project
Supervisor

Management Analyst Il

Civil Engineer

Traffic Operations Supervisor

Environmental Services
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Environmental Services
Specialist

Public Works Supervisor
Senior Construction Inspector
Environmental Services
Supervisor

Survey Specialist

Senior Construction Inspector
Environmental Services
Specialist

Public Works Supervisor

Civil Engineer

Senior Environ Compliance

Inspector

Equipment Mechanic I

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$98,241

$95,048

$91,701

$90,438

$86,557

$86,463

$85,297

$84,724

$83,452

$82,729

$80,387

$80,385

$80,216

$78,892

$77,303

$76,382

$76,021

$75.054

$29,614

$18,576

$21,882

$21,486

$26,746

$20,952

$23,642

$16,963

$26,906

$16,025

$18,823

$15.869

$15,755

$19,577

$21,448

$20,012

$23,327

$14,223



Traffic Signal Technician Il
Property Management
Specialist

Traffic Signal Technician |l
Senior Engineering Technician
Facilities Maintenance
Leadworker

Street Maintenance Leadworker
Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Engineering Technician
Sign Maintenance Worker
Environmental Services
Specialist

Equipment Mechanic Il

Traffic Signal Technician |
Accounting Technician

Senior Engineering Technician
Secretary

Senior Equipment Mechanic

Street Maintenance Leadworker

Sign Maintenance Worker

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$74,468

$73,647

$72,220

$71,840

$71,578

$71,512

$69,966

$69,555

$68,765

$68,042

$67,147

$66,611

$66,568

$66,398

$66,283

$66,196

$65,767

$65,459

$16,280

$17,915

$18,942

$16,883

$12,465

$20,396

$22,535

$16,672

$14,142

$17,470

$16,315

$11,978

$21,589

$17,001

$12,026

$10,798

$20,396

$14,267



Senior Engineering Technician
Equipment Mechanic Il
Equipment Mechanic I
Equipment Mechanic I

Senior Engineering Technician
Equipment Operator
Equipment Mechanic Il

Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Secretary

Equipment Operator

Street Maintenance Leadworker
Management Technician |l
Management Technician |
Secretary

Facilities Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker Il

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$64,679

$64,320

$63,701

$63,564

$63,501

$63,366

$62,975

$62,145

$61,752

$59,858

$59,365

$59,234

$58,415

$56,800

$56,566

$54,222

$53,209

$52,376

$18,726

$18,076

$18,143

$21,124

$18,739

$14,090

$18,076

$21,977

$16,716

$12,806

$14,218

$13,304

$20,183

$16,760

$14,095

$15,536

$16,942

$11,893



Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Engineering Technician
Management Analyst |
Equipment Operator

Principal Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker I
Management Technician |l
Equipment Operator

Associate Engineer
Community Outreach Specialist
Fleet Services Supervisor
Maintenance Trainee

Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Engineering Technician
Facilities Maintenance Worker
I

Traffic Signal Technician I

Project Manager

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$52,088

$52,053

$50,809

$50,736

$50,152

$48,486

$48,404

$47,210

$45,957

$38,421

$36,499

$36,035

$32,634

$29,478

$21,330

$19,730

$19,581

$19,200

$13,638

$13,488

$9,750

$9,789

$19,246

$7,969

$15,475

$15,352

$18,379

$9,498

$8,592

$7,923

$5,821

$6,568

$5,238

$4,496

$0

$0



Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Engineering Aide
Maintenance Trainee

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician
Ambassador |

Environmental Services
Assistant

Engineering Aide
Maintenance Trainee

Fleet Services Supervisor
Ambassador |

Engineering Aide

Engineering Aide

Police Cadet

Environmental Services
Assistant

Engineering Aide

Construction Inspector

Senior Civil Engineer

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$17,563

$17,389

$17.114

$15,421

$12,511

$12,264

$12,066

$11,447

$11.279

$10,330

$10,040

$9,818

$9,703

$9,222

$7,821

$7,768

$7,281

$7,258

$4,059

$3,272

$3,209

$3,733

$2,496

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,007

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,563

$1,276

$1,331



Ambassador |
Police Cadet
Ambassador |
Assistant Engineer
Ambassador |
Environmental Services
Assistant

Police Cadet
Ambassador |
Ambassador |
Police Cadet
Assistant Engineer
Police Cadet

Project Manager

Environmental Services
Assistant

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$6,394

$6,078

$5,765

$5,285

$4,480

$4,390

$4,046

$2,498

$1,772

$1,746

$1,130

$732

$480

$89

$0

$0

$0

$1,063

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



