Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$162,848	\$30,663
Fleet And Facilities Manager		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$147,432	\$31,598
Senior Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$129,434	\$26,376
Principal Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$128,538	\$29,127
Police Corporal		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$124,360	\$80,515
Senior Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$119,694	\$24,652
Principal Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$119,570	\$32,962
Senior Construction Inspector		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$116,113	\$16,045
Environmental Services Manager		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$114,858	\$32,153
Surveyor		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$113,073	\$25,907
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$112,919	\$26,025
Senior Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$112,080	\$33,465
Senior Management Analyst		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$105,312	\$24,158
Public Works Director		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$103,826	\$19,000
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$99,478	\$31,125
Associate Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$98,447	\$26,349
Associate Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$98,409	\$29,614

Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$98,241	\$29,614
Fleet And Facilities Project Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$95,048	\$18,576
Management Analyst II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$91,701	\$21,882
Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$90,438	\$21,486
Traffic Operations Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$86,557	\$26,746
Environmental Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$86,463	\$20,952
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$85,297	\$23,642
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$84,724	\$16,963
Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$83,452	\$26,906
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$82,729	\$16,025
Environmental Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$80,387	\$18,823
Survey Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$80,385	\$15,869
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$80,216	\$15,755
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$78,892	\$19,577
Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$77,303	\$21,448
Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$76,382	\$20,012
Senior Environ Compliance Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$76,021	\$23,327
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$75,054	\$14,223

Traffic Signal Technician II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$74,468	\$16,280
Property Management Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$73,647	\$17,915
Traffic Signal Technician II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$72,220	\$18,942
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$71,840	\$16,883
Facilities Maintenance Leadworker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$71,578	\$12,465
Street Maintenance Leadworker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$71,512	\$20,396
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$69,966	\$22,535
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$69,555	\$16,672
Sign Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$68,765	\$14,142
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$68,042	\$17,470
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$67,147	\$16,315
Traffic Signal Technician I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,611	\$11,978
Accounting Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,568	\$21,589
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,398	\$17,001
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,283	\$12,026
Senior Equipment Mechanic	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,196	\$10,798
Street Maintenance Leadworker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$65,767	\$20,396
Sign Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$65,459	\$14,267

Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$64,679	\$18,726
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$64,320	\$18,076
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$63,701	\$18,143
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$63,564	\$21,124
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$63,501	\$18,739
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$63,366	\$14,090
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$62,975	\$18,076
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$62,145	\$21,977
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$61,752	\$16,716
Facilities Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$59,858	\$12,806
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$59,365	\$14,218
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$59,234	\$13,304
Street Maintenance Leadworker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$58,415	\$20,183
Management Technician II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$56,800	\$16,760
Management Technician I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$56,566	\$14,095
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$54,222	\$15,536
Facilities Maintenance Worker I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$53,209	\$16,942
Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$52,376	\$11,893

Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$52,088	\$13,638
Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$52,053	\$13,488
Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$50,809	\$9,750
Management Analyst I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$50,736	\$9,789
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$50,152	\$19,246
Principal Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$48,486	\$7,969
Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$48,404	\$15,475
Management Technician II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$47,210	\$15,352
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$45,957	\$18,379
Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$38,421	\$9,498
Community Outreach Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$36,499	\$8,592
Fleet Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$36,035	\$7,923
Maintenance Trainee	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$32,634	\$5,821
Facilities Maintenance Worker I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$29,478	\$6,568
Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$21,330	\$5,238
Facilities Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$19,730	\$4,496
Traffic Signal Technician II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$19,581	\$0
Project Manager	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$19,200	\$0

Facilities Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$17,563	\$4,059
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$17,389	\$3,272
Maintenance Trainee	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$17,114	\$3,209
Senior Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$15,421	\$3,733
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$12,511	\$2,496
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$12,264	\$0
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$12,066	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$11,447	\$0
Maintenance Trainee	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$11,279	\$0
Fleet Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$10,330	\$2,007
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$10,040	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$9,818	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$9,703	\$0
Police Cadet	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$9,222	\$0
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,821	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,768	\$1,563
Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,281	\$1,276
Senior Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,258	\$1,331

Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$6,394	\$0
Police Cadet	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$6,078	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$5,765	\$0
Assistant Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$5,285	\$1,063
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$4,480	\$0
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$4,390	\$0
Police Cadet	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$4,046	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$2,498	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$1,772	\$0
Police Cadet	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$1,746	\$0
Assistant Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$1,130	\$0
Police Cadet	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$732	\$0
Project Manager	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$480	\$0
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$89	\$0